Harley-Davidson, Inc. Code of Conduct Helpline Phone:

Region
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
China

Czech Republic
England
France
Germany
India

India

Italy

Japan
Mexico
Mexico

The Netherlands
Singapore
Spain
Switzerland
Thailand ITFS

United States

Contact Number
1-800-339276
0800-291870
0800-77004
0800-8911667
1-855-318-5389
4001205041
800-142-550
0800-032-8483
0800-902500
0800-1016582
000-800-100-1071
000-800-001-6112
800-786907
00531-121520
001-800-840-7907
001-866-737-6850
0800-0226174
800-1204201
900-991498
0800-562907
ITFS: 1-800-011-772
AT&T Direct Dial Access:
1. Dial 1-800-000-133
2. At the prompt dial 855-318-5389
1-855-318-5389

*If you are unable to connect to the phone numbers listed, your mobile provider may not

offer connectivity to the phone helpline. Please submit your concern using the “Report a

Concern Online” intake form at h-dcodehelpline.com.
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