

### Harley-Davidson, Inc. Code of Conduct Helpline Phone:

Region	Contact Number
Australia	1-800-339276
Austria	0800-291870
Belgium	0800-77004
Brazil	0800-8911667
Canada	1-855-318-5389
China	4001205041
Czech Republic	800-142-550
England	0800-032-8483
France	0800-902500
Germany	0800-1016582
India	000-800-100-1071
India	000-800-001-6112
Italy	800-786907
Japan	00531-121520
Mexico	001-800-840-7907
Mexico	001-866-737-6850
The Netherlands	0800-0226174
Singapore	800-1204201
Spain	900-991498
Switzerland	0800-562907
Thailand ITFS	ITFS: 1-800-011-772 AT&T Direct Dial Access: 1. Dial 1-800-000-133 2. At the prompt dial 855-318-5389
United States	1-855-318-5389

\*If you are unable to connect to the phone numbers listed, your mobile provider may not offer connectivity to the phone helpline. Please submit your concern using the “Report a Concern Online” intake form at [h-dcodehelpline.com](http://h-dcodehelpline.com).